
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official! Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

07732880 

Name of Company 

oa Farm Groundworks Limited 

nie GEr Pobsor§ of 
BRAVGE NEwi.aAmD Lwar TE 

9 Railway Terrace 
Rugby 
Warwickshire 

CV21 3EN 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 18 September 2013 

Ss 

ee Signed: Date 18 September 2013 

Bridge Newland Ltd Vm TL 00L 

=| wm 
Ref M1006/CJ/RC 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

01/10/2013 #189 
COMPANIES HATICE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Manor Farm Groundworks Limited 

on the 18 September 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Za WA K CLL. ‘ 
> 

Signed KOK Whiley 

Dated SE GD 

*AZHBTE7K* 

A46 20/09/2013 #203 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Manor Farm Groundworks Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 18 September 2013 

A - Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value 

£ 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge’ 

Uncharged assets: 

Cash at bank 360 00 360 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature LL, Kishan Date /¥—% wey 
v 

360 00



Manor Farm Groundworks Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 18 September 2013 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realtse 
£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 360 00 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 360 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
360 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 360 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NiL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 360 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 360 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade & expense creditors 40,000 00 
Director's loan account 2,500 00 
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE 30,000 00 

HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 200,000 00 

272,500 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (272,140 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (272,140 00) 

Issued and called up capita! 

Ordinary shareholders 100 00 
100 00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (272,240 00) 

Signature Sah. Kal Lov, Date /¥-7% -~ 2242 



a
 

ee *
 
o
r
 ~ 

2 
aunjeubig 

00°00S‘22z 
Buijyeyos, 

seujug 
9 

000 
a
S
 

O1S@ 
‘
s
u
g
 

‘whl -uQ-Aingisany 
‘poey 

soueW 
doysig 

12 
Ueploly 

UYOr 
JI 

o
o
r
 

00 
00S'2 

O
S
 

01S8 
“TOLSING 

‘WAIL-uC-Aingjseny 